
M F Total

1 UTKAL DIBAS 4/1/22 FRIDAY

2 GENIES ENG. MEDIUM SCHOOL 30 9 8 17 7978031266 4/2/22 SATURDAY

3 SUNDAY 4/3/22 SUNDAY

4 REFERAL/BACKLOG 4/4/22 MONDAY

5 JAYAPUR-GOTHAPUR UPS SCHOOL 25 32 41 73 7381816376 4/5/22 TUESDAY

6 SANAMUNDALI UPS SCHOOL 35 53 64 117 8249461026 4/6/22 WEDNESDAY

7 GOTHAPUR PS SCHOOL 28 7 14 21 9090456316 4/7/22 THURSDAY

8 BELAGACHHIA UPS SCHOOL 24 75 93 168 8328855089 4/8/22 FRIDAY

9 BELAGACHHIA UPS SCHOOL 24 8328855089 4/9/22 SATURDAY

10 SUNDAY 4/10/22 SUNDAY

11 REFERAL/BACKLOG 4/11/22 MONDAY

12 NAYAPATNA UPS SCHOOL 26 25 28 53 9778910403 4/12/22 TUESDAY

13 BRAHMANIGAON UPS SCHOOL 27 20 17 37 8763355182 4/13/22 WEDNESDAY

14 PANASANKRANTI 4/14/22 THURSDAY

15 GOOD FRIDAY 4/15/22 FRIDAY

16 PRAVAROUTRAY UPS SCHOOL 27 4 2 6 9938206332 4/16/22 SATURDAY

17 SUNDAY 4/17/22 SUNDAY

18 REFERAL/BACKLOG 4/18/22 MONDAY

19 SIDHESWAR NODAL UPS SCHOOL 29 196 148 344 6370176787 4/19/22 TUESDAY

20 SIDHESWAR NODAL UPS SCHOOL 29 6370176787 4/20/22 WEDNESDAY

21 SIDHESWAR NODAL UPS SCHOOL 29 6370176787 4/21/22 THURSDAY

22
VIVEKANANDA SIKSHYA 

KENDRA,JAYPUR
SCHOOL

28 86 62 148
7978031266

4/22/22 FRIDAY

23
VIVEKANANDA SIKSHYA 

KENDRA,JAYPUR
SCHOOL

28 7978031266 4/23/22 SATURDAY

24 SUNDAY 4/24/22 SUNDAY

25 REFERAL/BACKLOG 4/25/22 MONDAY

26 BIDYADHARPUR  UPS SCHOOL 26 120 90 210 7008312403 4/26/22 TUESDAY

27 BIDYADHARPUR  UPS SCHOOL 26 7008312403 4/27/22 WEDNESDAY

28 CHANDIPRASAD UPS SCHOOL 26 44 46 90 9437088388 4/28/22 THURSDAY

29 DADHAPATNA UPS SCHOOL 24 63 63 126 9437412259 4/29/22 FRIDAY

30 REPORTIN/BACKLOG 4/30/22 SATURDAY

1 SUNDAY 5/1/22 SUNDAY

2 REFERAL/BACKLOG 5/2/22 MONDAY

3 IDD-UL-FITRE 5/3/22 TUESDAY

4 SANDHAPUR UPS SCHOOL 25 47 55 102 9178377187 5/4/22 WEDNESDAY

5 RATAGARH PROJECT UPS SCHOOL 26 53 39 92 9439852684 5/5/22 THURSDAY

6 NARANAPUR CENTRE UPS SCHOOL 27 64 68 132 9938202366 5/6/22 FRIDAY

7 NARANAPUR CENTRE UPS SCHOOL 27 5/7/22 SATURDAY

8 SUNDAY 5/8/22 SUNDAY

9 REFERAL/BACKLOG 5/9/22 MONDAY

10 BARANGA AMBABARAI AWC 25 27 27 25 28 24 52 9178682732 5/10/22 TUESDAY
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11 BARANGA BACHHIPUR AWC 24 30 30 17 22 25 47 9777949199 5/11/22 WEDNESDAY

12 BARANGA BARANGA AWC 25 27 27 30 23 34 57 7847942979 5/12/22 THURSDAY

13 BARANGA BELAGACHHIA-I AWC 23 18 18 28 28 18 46 8456082862 5/13/22 FRIDAY

14 MUNDALI THORIAPATNA AWC 31 16 16 7 14 9 23 8249863258 5/14/22 SATURDAY

15 SUNDAY 5/15/22 SUNDAY

16 BUDDHA JAYANTI 5/16/22 MONDAY

17 MUNDALI BARSINGA AWC 34 32 32 9 21 20 41 6371606425 5/17/22 TUESDAY

18 MUNDALI BHALUNKA AWC 33 46 46 29 33 42 75 7684093977 5/18/22 WEDNESDAY

19 MUNDALI BRAHMANIGOAN AWC 31 46 46 22 32 36 68 6370920682 5/19/22 THURSDAY

20 MUNDALI KRUSHNACHANDRAPUR AWC 30 37 37 27 34 30 64 9337352327 5/20/22 FRIDAY

21 MUNDALI CHAKRADHARPUR AWC 32 17 17 9 13 13 26 8144077699 5/21/22 SATURDAY

22 SUNDAY 5/22/22 SUNDAY

23 REFERAL/BACKLOG 5/23/22 MONDAY

24 BARANGA PANCHUPAL-I AWC 29 26 26 22 29 19 48 8763284660 5/24/22 TUESDAY

25 BARANGA PANCHUPAL-II AWC 29 26 26 11 21 16 37 6371436196 5/25/22 WEDNESDAY

26 BARANGA REFUSE COLONY - I AWC 25 19 19 18 20 17 37 9692891782 5/26/22 THURSDAY

27 BARANGA REFUSE COLONY - II AWC 25 23 23 11 17 17 34 7205450961 5/27/22 FRIDAY

28 MUNDALI KUSINDA AWC 32 10 10 8 8 10 18 8658823597 5/28/22 SATURDAY

29 SUNDAY 5/29/22 SUNDAY

30 SABITRI 5/30/22 MONDAY

31 REPORTIN/BACKLOG 5/31/22 TUESDAY

1 MUNDALI BADA MUNDALI-I AWC 35 40 40 25 27 38 65 9583029768 6/1/22 WEDNESDAY

2 MUNDALI BADA MUNDALI-II AWC 35 33 33 31 39 25 64 9178528845 6/2/22 THURSDAY

3 MUNDALI BADA MUNDALI-III AWC 35 23 23 16 25 14 39 7894612432 6/3/22 FRIDAY

4 MUNDALI KALYANANAGAR AWC 36 14 14 8 13 9 22 6371066586 6/4/22 SATURDAY

5 SUNDAY 6/5/22 SUNDAY

6 REFERAL/BACKLOG 6/6/22 MONDAY

7 MUNDALI NARAJ-I AWC 30 28 28 22 31 19 50 6371889941 6/7/22 TUESDAY

8 MUNDALI NARAJ-II AWC 30 53 53 33 41 45 86 6372014178 6/8/22 WEDNESDAY

9 MUNDALI NARAJ-III AWC 30 24 24 13 27 10 37 9090885190 6/9/22 THURSDAY

10 MUNDALI NARAJ-IV AWC 30 12 12 13 19 6 25 6370598525 6/10/22 FRIDAY

11 BARANGA NARANPUR AWC 28 16 16 12 17 11 28 9938873535 6/11/22 SATURDAY

12 SUNDAY 6/12/22 SUNDAY

13 REFERAL/BACKLOG 6/13/22 MONDAY

14 RAJA-1 6/14/22 TUESDAY

15 RAJA-2 6/15/22 WEDNESDAY

16 RAJA-3 6/16/22 THURSDAY

17 MUNDALI ARILO-A AWC 30 25 25 9 17 17 34 6371720984 6/17/22 FRIDAY

18 MUNDALI ARILO-B AWC 30 17 17 17 17 17 34 9861361665 6/18/22 SATURDAY

19 SUNDAY 6/19/22 SUNDAY

20 REFERAL/BACKLOG 6/20/22 MONDAY

21 BARANGA MADHUBAN-I AWC 24 24 24 22 28 18 46 6371959075 6/21/22 TUESDAY

22 BARANGA MADHUBAN-II AWC 24 26 26 26 27 25 52 6371077038 6/22/22 WEDNESDAY

23 BARANGA MADHUBAN-III AWC 24 15 15 13 18 10 28 7978489937 6/23/22 THURSDAY

24 BARANGA MADHUBAN-IV AWC 24 18 18 14 13 19 32 8144538409 6/24/22 FRIDAY

25 BARANGA SRIBANTAPUR AWC 29 22 22 8 21 9 30 8337920613 6/25/22 SATURDAY

26 SUNDAY 6/26/22 SUNDAY

27 REFERAL/BACKLOG 6/27/22 MONDAY

28 BARANGA FULAPOKHARI-I AWC 24 20 20 17 14 23 37 8763896339 6/28/22 TUESDAY

29 BARANGA FULAPOKHARI-II AWC 24 22 22 9 16 15 31 9437676298 6/29/22 WEDNESDAY

30 REPORTIN/BACKLOG 6/30/22 THURSDAY

1 RATH JATRA 7/1/22 FRIDAY

2 MUNDALI MARTHAPUR AWC 30 27 27 9 14 22 36 9337167456 7/2/22 SATURDAY

3 SUNDAY 7/3/22 SUNDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE-2022

FOR THE MONTH OF JULY-2022



4 REFERAL/BACKLOG 7/4/22 MONDAY

5 BARANGA LABOUR COLONY AWC 25 16 16 18 15 19 34 8658322264 7/5/22 TUESDAY

6 BARANGA JAYPUR-I AWC 26 24 24 18 22 20 42 7205083933 7/6/22 WEDNESDAY

7 BARANGA JAYPUR-II AWC 26 24 24 20 27 17 44 9668378983 7/7/22 THURSDAY

8 BARANGA JAYPUR-III AWC 26 29 29 18 24 23 47 6372799413 7/8/22 FRIDAY

9 BAHUDA 7/9/22 SATURDAY

10 SUNDAY 7/10/22 SUNDAY

11 REFERAL/BACKLOG 7/11/22 MONDAY

12 BARANGA DELTA COLONY AWC 26 46 46 27 33 40 73 8249687370 7/12/22 TUESDAY

13 BARANGA DADHAPATANA-III AWC 23 19 19 11 12 18 30 7077201302 7/13/22 WEDNESDAY

14 BARANGA DADHAPATANA-IV AWC 24 24 24 8 18 14 32 6371146286 7/14/22 THURSDAY

15 BARANGA DADHAPATNA-I AWC 23 17 17 8 14 11 25 6372887119 7/15/22 FRIDAY

16 BARANGA DADHAPATNA-II AWC 25 21 21 15 19 17 36 9348688509 7/16/22 SATURDAY

17 SUNDAY 7/17/22 SUNDAY

18 REFERAL/BACKLOG 7/18/22 MONDAY

19 MUNDALI KUNHEIPADA AWC 27 50 50 33 41 42 83 7077558468 7/19/22 TUESDAY

20 MUNDALI MUNDAMUHANA AWC 32 40 40 24 33 31 64 9437952450 7/20/22 WEDNESDAY

21 MUNDALI NUA SAHI AWC 29 28 28 19 23 24 47 9777643018 7/21/22 THURSDAY

22 MUNDALI SANAMUNDALI-I AWC 33 12 12 13 17 8 25 9777189315 7/22/22 FRIDAY

23 MUNDALI SANAMUNDALI-II AWC 33 19 19 7 12 14 26 7684939575 7/23/22 SATURDAY

24 SUNDAY 7/24/22 SUNDAY

25 REFERAL/BACKLOG 7/25/22 MONDAY

26 MUNDALI RAMDASPUR AWC 29 32 32 23 28 27 55 9937860724 7/26/22 TUESDAY

27 MUNDALI RATAGADA AWC 32 45 45 41 48 38 86 9937391305 7/27/22 WEDNESDAY

28 MUNDALI TALAGARH AWC 32 29 29 15 19 25 44 7894612172 7/28/22 THURSDAY

29 MUNDALI TRISULIA AWC 22 39 39 26 25 40 65 9078253375 7/29/22 FRIDAY

30 REPORTIN/BACKLOG 7/30/22 SATURDAY

31 SUNDAY 7/31/22 SUNDAY

1 REFERAL/BACKLOG 8/1/22 MONDAY

2 BARANGA DEULI AWC 24 23 23 22 23 22 45 9338251908 8/2/22 TUESDAY

3 MUNDALI GODI SAHI AWC 35 27 27 16 24 19 43 7008053026 8/3/22 WEDNESDAY

4 BARANGA CHANDIPRASAD AWC 25 38 38 16 23 31 54 9938589807 8/4/22 THURSDAY

5 BARANGA BELAGACHHIA-III AWC 24 23 23 14 22 15 37 9778073939 8/5/22 FRIDAY

6 BARANGA BELAGACHHIA-II AWC 23 22 22 20 26 16 42 8260001555 8/6/22 SATURDAY

7 SUNDAY 8/7/22 SUNDAY

8 REFERAL/BACKLOG 8/8/22 MONDAY

9 MUHARRAM 8/9/22 TUESDAY

10 MUNDALI NETAL AWC 29 17 17 14 14 17 31 7008519827 8/10/22 WEDNESDAY

11 RAKSHYA BANDHAN 8/11/22 THURSDAY

12 MUNDALI PATAPUR AWC 31 55 55 40 48 47 95 9348016115 8/12/22 FRIDAY

13 MUNDALI PADMANAVANAGAR AWC 32 21 21 17 17 21 38 8249727794 8/13/22 SATURDAY

14 SUNDAY 8/14/22 SUNDAY

15 INDEPENDENCE DAY 8/15/22 MONDAY

16 BARANGA MADHUPUR AWC 25 30 30 24 24 30 54 9337197273 8/16/22 TUESDAY

17 BARANGA MADHUSUDANPUR AWC 27 16 16 16 18 14 32 9583579186 8/17/22 WEDNESDAY

18 JANMASTAMI 8/18/22 THURSDAY

19 BARANGA GADEIKUDA AWC 26 34 34 10 22 22 44 9938238568 8/19/22 FRIDAY

20 BARANGA GOTHAPUR AWC 27 28 28 15 23 20 43 8895448673 8/20/22 SATURDAY

21 SUNDAY 8/21/22 SUNDAY

22 REFERAL/BACKLOG 8/22/22 MONDAY

23 MUNDA MUHAN SS SCHOOL 30 56 63 119 7978421884 8/23/22 TUESDAY

24 PATAPUR PS SCHOOL 27 54 38 92 9853120961 8/24/22 WEDNESDAY

25 MUNDA MUHAN NODAL HS SCHOOL 29 181 162 343 9861861515 8/25/22 THURSDAY

26 MUNDA MUHAN NODAL HS SCHOOL 29 9861861515 8/26/22 FRIDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST-2022



27 MUNDA MUHAN NODAL HS SCHOOL 29 9861861515 8/27/22 SATURDAY

28 SUNDAY 8/28/22 SUNDAY

29 REFERAL/BACKLOG 8/29/22 MONDAY

30 REPORTIN/BACKLOG 8/30/22 TUESDAY

31 GANESH PUJA 8/31/22 WEDNESDAY

1 NUAKHAI 9/1/22 THURSDAY

2 BELAGACHHIA HS SCHOOL 26 54 76 130 9668850212 9/2/22 FRIDAY

3 BELAGACHHIA HS SCHOOL 26 9668850212 9/3/22 SATURDAY

4 SUNDAY 9/4/22 SUNDAY

5 REFERAL/BACKLOG 9/5/22 MONDAY

6 MUNDALI NODAL HS SCHOOL 30 119 131 250 8093886137 9/6/22 TUESDAY

7 MUNDALI NODAL HS SCHOOL 30 8093886137 9/7/22 WEDNESDAY

8
MAA SARASWATI SISHU 

MANDIR, TRISULIA
SCHOOL

22 163 141 304 7008758721 9/8/22 THURSDAY

9
MAA SARASWATI SISHU 

MANDIR, TRISULIA
SCHOOL

22 7008758721 9/9/22 FRIDAY

10
MAA SARASWATI SISHU 

MANDIR, TRISULIA
SCHOOL

22 7008758721 9/10/22 SATURDAY

11 SUNDAY 9/11/22 SUNDAY

12 REFERAL/BACKLOG 9/12/22 MONDAY

13
OAV, GODISAHI SCHOOL 35

84 155 239

7205615483

9438148635 9/13/22 TUESDAY

14
OAV, GODISAHI SCHOOL 35

7205615483

9438148635 9/14/22 WEDNESDAY

15
OAV, GODISAHI SCHOOL 35

7205615483

9438148635 9/15/22 THURSDAY

16 SAIE, & RC MUNDALI SCHOOL 35 91 89 180 7978031266 9/16/22 FRIDAY

17 SAIE, & RC MUNDALI SCHOOL 35 7978031266 9/17/22 SATURDAY

18 SUNDAY 9/18/22 SUNDAY

19 REFERAL/BACKLOG 9/19/22 MONDAY

20 SAI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 31 190 49 239 8249818213 9/20/22 TUESDAY

21 SAI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 31 8249818213 9/21/22 WEDNESDAY

22 GODISAHI NODAL HS SCHOOL 35 160 158 318 9938180798 9/22/22 THURSDAY

23 GODISAHI NODAL HS SCHOOL 35 9938180798 9/23/22 FRIDAY

24 GODISAHI NODAL HS SCHOOL 35 9938180798 9/24/22 SATURDAY

25 SUNDAY 9/25/22 SUNDAY

26 REFERAL/BACKLOG 9/26/22 MONDAY

27 BARANGA BELAGACHHIA-I AWC 23 18 18 28 28 18 46 8456082862 9/27/22 TUESDAY

28 BARANGA BELAGACHHIA-II AWC 23 22 22 20 26 16 42 8260001555 9/28/22 WEDNESDAY

29 BARANGA BELAGACHHIA-III AWC 24 23 23 14 22 15 37 9778073939 9/29/22 THURSDAY

30 REPORTIN/BACKLOG 9/30/22 FRIDAY

1 BARANGA GOTHAPUR AWC 27 28 28 15 23 20 43 8895448673 10/1/22 SATURDAY

2 SUNDAY 10/2/22 SUNDAY

3 DASAHARA 10/3/22 MONDAY

4 DASAHARA 10/4/22 TUESDAY

5 DASAHARA 10/5/22 WEDNESDAY

6 BARANGA JAYPUR-I AWC 26 24 24 18 22 20 42 7205083933 10/6/22 THURSDAY

7 BARANGA JAYPUR-II AWC 26 24 24 20 27 17 44 9668378983 10/7/22 FRIDAY

8 BARANGA JAYPUR-III AWC 26 29 29 18 24 23 47 6372799413 10/8/22 SATURDAY

9 SUNDAY 10/9/22 SUNDAY

10 REFERAL/BACKLOG 10/10/22 MONDAY

11 MUNDALI PATAPUR AWC 31 55 55 40 48 47 95 9348016115 10/11/22 TUESDAY

12 BARANGA MADHUBAN-I AWC 24 24 24 22 28 18 46 6371959075 10/12/22 WEDNESDAY

13 BARANGA MADHUBAN-II AWC 24 26 26 26 27 25 52 6371077038 10/13/22 THURSDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER-2022

FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER-2022



14 BARANGA MADHUBAN-III AWC 24 15 15 13 18 10 28 7978489937 10/14/22 FRIDAY

15 BARANGA MADHUBAN-IV AWC 24 18 18 14 13 19 32 8144538409 10/15/22 SATURDAY

16 SUNDAY 10/16/22 SUNDAY

17 REFERAL/BACKLOG 10/17/22 MONDAY

18 MUNDALI RATAGADA AWC 32 45 45 41 48 38 86 9937391305 10/18/22 TUESDAY

19 MUNDALI NARAJ-I AWC 30 28 28 22 31 19 50 6371889941 10/19/22 WEDNESDAY

20 MUNDALI NARAJ-II AWC 30 53 53 33 41 45 86 6372014178 10/20/22 THURSDAY

21 MUNDALI NARAJ-III AWC 30 24 24 13 27 10 37 9090885190 10/21/22 FRIDAY

22 MUNDALI NARAJ-IV AWC 30 12 12 13 19 6 25 6370598525 10/22/22 SATURDAY

23 SUNDAY 10/23/22 SUNDAY

24 DIWALI 10/24/22 MONDAY

25
JHUNJHUNWALA 

BIDYAPITHA
SCHOOL 25 208 177 385 9438044490 10/25/22 TUESDAY

26
JHUNJHUNWALA 

BIDYAPITHA
SCHOOL 25 9438044490 10/26/22 WEDNESDAY

27
JHUNJHUNWALA 

BIDYAPITHA
SCHOOL 25 9438044490 10/27/22 THURSDAY

28 MADHUBAN UPS SCHOOL 23 81 90 171 9861385484 10/28/22 FRIDAY

29 MADHUBAN UPS SCHOOL 23 9861385484 10/29/22 SATURDAY

30 SUNDAY 10/30/22 SUNDAY

31 REPORTIN/BACKLOG 10/31/22 MONDAY

1 MACAUAY SCHOOL SCHOOL 29 75 47 122 7978661770 11/1/22 TUESDAY

2
SARASWATI SISHU MANDIR, 

DADHAPATNA
SCHOOL

27 112 111 223 7978661770 11/2/22 WEDNESDAY

3
SARASWATI SISHU MANDIR, 

DADHAPATNA
SCHOOL

27 112 111 223 7978661770 11/3/22 THURSDAY

4
PHULAPOKHARI GOVT. U.G 

HS
SCHOOL 24 104 100 204 9438911891 11/4/22 FRIDAY

5
PHULAPOKHARI GOVT. U.G 

HS
SCHOOL 24 9438911891 11/5/22 SATURDAY

6 SUNDAY 11/6/22 SUNDAY

7 REFERAL/BACKLOG 11/7/22 MONDAY

8 RASA PURNIMA 11/8/22 TUESDAY

9 PADMANAV NAGAR PS SCHOOL 34 20 20 40 9937018660 11/9/22 WEDNESDAY

10
PARAMAHANSA SANSKRUT 

BIDYAPITH
SCHOOL 28 46 45 91 9777864268 11/10/22 THURSDAY

11 SIDHESWAR VIDYAMANDIR SCHOOL 29 59 66 125 9348283136 11/11/22 FRIDAY

12 DEULI PS SCHOOL 23 12 10 22 8895266329 11/12/22 SATURDAY

13 SUNDAY 11/13/22 SUNDAY

14 REFERAL/BACKLOG 11/14/22 MONDAY

15 GOBINDAPUR PS SCHOOL 27 15 22 37 9178353828 11/15/22 TUESDAY

16 KALYANINAGAR PROJ. PS SCHOOL 35 16 18 34 9777168745 11/16/22 WEDNESDAY

17 TALAGARH PS SCHOOL 28 17 6 23 9937117309 11/17/22 THURSDAY

18
SHREE TIKIBABA ADRASHA 

SIKSHYA 
SCHOOL

32 53 54 107 8249818213 11/18/22 FRIDAY

19 DHABELSWAR ENG. MEDIUMSCHOOL 28 15 8 23 7978031266 11/19/22 SATURDAY

20 SUNDAY 11/20/22 SUNDAY

21 REFERAL/BACKLOG 11/21/22 MONDAY

22 BARANGA PS SCHOOL 25 32 37 69 9437356764 11/22/22 TUESDAY

23 KUNJA BIHARI GIRLS HS SCHOOL 24 0 32 32 9937966545 11/23/22 WEDNESDAY

24 MADHUSUDANPUR PS SCHOOL 24 14 12 26 9439963644 11/24/22 THURSDAY

25 PANCHUPAL UPS SCHOOL 26 57 60 117 9338010632 11/25/22 FRIDAY

26 BACHHIPUR PS SCHOOL 28 5 1 6 7978586242 11/26/22 SATURDAY

27 SUNDAY 11/27/22 SUNDAY

28 REFERAL/BACKLOG 11/28/22 MONDAY

29 BRAHMANIGAON PS SCHOOL 26 28 25 53 9938668868 11/29/22 TUESDAY

30 REPORTIN/BACKLOG 11/30/22 WEDNESDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER-2022



1 JBM ENG MEDIUM SCHOOL 27 24 15 39 7008758721 12/1/22 THURSDAY

2
VIVEKANANDA SIKSHYA 

KENDRA, TRISULIA
SCHOOL

21 35 46 81 7008758721 12/2/22 FRIDAY

3 KRISHNA MODEL SCHOOL SCHOOL 22 23 19 42 7008758721 12/3/22 SATURDAY

4 SUNDAY 12/4/22 SUNDAY

5 REFERAL/BACKLOG 12/5/22 MONDAY

6 KRUSHNA CHANDRAPUR PS SCHOOL 26 19 31 50 9938328349 12/6/22 TUESDAY

7 ARILO PS SCHOOL 30 18 21 39 9556887357 12/7/22 WEDNESDAY

8 NUASAHI PS SCHOOL 32 19 27 46 8895538269 12/8/22 THURSDAY

9 REFUGEE COLONY PS SCHOOL 25 30 23 53 7608002092 12/9/22 FRIDAY

10
SHREE GANAPATI 

BIDYAMANDIR
SCHOOL

30 15 15 30 7978031266 12/10/22 SATURDAY

11 SUNDAY 12/11/22 SUNDAY

12 REFERAL/BACKLOG 12/12/22 MONDAY

13 SRIBANTAPUR PS SCHOOL 27 18 18 36 9861465345 12/13/22 TUESDAY

14 BARANGA DADHAPATANA-III AWC 23 19 19 11 12 18 30 7077201302 12/14/22 WEDNESDAY

15 BARANGA DADHAPATANA-IV AWC 24 24 24 8 18 14 32 6371146286 12/15/22 THURSDAY

16 BARANGA DADHAPATNA-I AWC 23 17 17 8 14 11 25 6372887119 12/16/22 FRIDAY

17 BARANGA DADHAPATNA-II AWC 25 21 21 15 19 17 36 9348688509 12/17/22 SATURDAY

18 SUNDAY 12/18/22 SUNDAY

19 REFERAL/BACKLOG 12/19/22 MONDAY

20 MUNDALI BADA MUNDALI-I AWC 35 40 40 25 27 38 65 9583029768 12/20/22 TUESDAY

21 MUNDALI BADA MUNDALI-II AWC 35 33 33 31 39 25 64 9178528845 12/21/22 WEDNESDAY

22 MUNDALI BADA MUNDALI-III AWC 35 23 23 16 25 14 39 7894612432 12/22/22 THURSDAY

23 BARANGA REFUSE COLONY - I AWC 25 19 19 18 20 17 37 9692891782 12/23/22 FRIDAY

24 BARANGA REFUSE COLONY - II AWC 25 23 23 11 17 17 34 7205450961 12/24/22 SATURDAY

25 SUNDAY 12/25/22 SUNDAY

26 REFERAL/BACKLOG 12/26/22 MONDAY

27 MUNDALI SANAMUNDALI-I AWC 33 12 12 13 17 8 25 9777189315 12/27/22 TUESDAY

28 MUNDALI SANAMUNDALI-II AWC 33 19 19 7 12 14 26 7684939575 12/28/22 WEDNESDAY

29 BARANGA PANCHUPAL-I AWC 29 26 26 22 29 19 48 8763284660 12/29/22 THURSDAY

30 BARANGA PANCHUPAL-II AWC 29 26 26 11 21 16 37 6371436196 12/30/22 FRIDAY

31 REPORTIN/BACKLOG 12/31/22 SATURDAY

1 SUNDAY 1/1/23 SUNDAY

2 REFERAL/BACKLOG 1/2/23 MONDAY

3 MUNDALI BARSINGA AWC 34 32 32 9 21 20 41 6371606425 1/3/23 TUESDAY

4 MUNDALI BHALUNKA AWC 33 46 46 29 33 42 75 7684093977 1/4/23 WEDNESDAY

5 MUNDALI BRAHMANIGOAN AWC 31 46 46 22 32 36 68 6370920682 1/5/23 THURSDAY

6 MUNDALI ARILO-A AWC 30 25 25 9 17 17 34 6371720984 1/6/23 FRIDAY

7 MUNDALI ARILO-B AWC 30 17 17 17 17 17 34 9861361665 1/7/23 SATURDAY

8 SUNDAY 1/8/23 SUNDAY

9 REFERAL/BACKLOG 1/9/23 MONDAY

10 MUNDALI CHAKRADHARPUR AWC 32 17 17 9 13 13 26 8144077699 1/10/23 TUESDAY

11 MUNDALI GODI SAHI AWC 35 27 27 16 24 19 43 7008053026 1/11/23 WEDNESDAY

12 MUNDALI KALYANANAGAR AWC 36 14 14 8 13 9 22 6371066586 1/12/23 THURSDAY

13 MUNDALI KRUSHNACHANDRAPUR AWC 30 37 37 27 34 30 64 9337352327 1/13/23 FRIDAY

14 MAKAR SAKRANTI 1/14/23 SATURDAY

15 SUNDAY 1/15/23 SUNDAY

16 REFERAL/BACKLOG 1/16/23 MONDAY

17 MUNDALI MARTHAPUR AWC 30 27 27 9 14 22 36 9337167456 1/17/23 TUESDAY

18 MUNDALI MUNDAMUHANA AWC 32 40 40 24 33 31 64 9437952450 1/18/23 WEDNESDAY

19 MUNDALI NETAL AWC 29 17 17 14 14 17 31 7008519827 1/19/23 THURSDAY

20 MUNDALI NUA SAHI AWC 29 28 28 19 23 24 47 9777643018 1/20/23 FRIDAY

21 MUNDALI THORIAPATNA AWC 31 16 16 7 14 9 23 8249863258 1/21/23 SATURDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER-2022

FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY-2023



22 SUNDAY 1/22/23 SUNDAY

23 NETAJI JAYANTI 1/23/23 MONDAY

24 BARANGA MADHUSUDANPUR AWC 27 16 16 16 18 14 32 9583579186 1/24/23 TUESDAY

25 BARANGA NARANPUR AWC 28 16 16 12 17 11 28 9938873535 1/25/23 WEDNESDAY

26 REPUBLIC DAY 1/26/23 THURSDAY

27 BARANGA SRIBANTAPUR AWC 29 22 22 8 21 9 30 8337920613 1/27/23 FRIDAY

28 MUNDALI KUNHEIPADA AWC 27 50 50 33 41 42 83 7077558468 1/28/23 SATURDAY

29 SUNDAY 1/29/23 SUNDAY

30 RAM NOVAMI 1/30/23 MONDAY

31 REPORTIN/BACKLOG 1/31/23 TUESDAY

1 BARANGA CHANDIPRASAD AWC 25 38 38 16 23 31 54 9938589807 2/1/23 WEDNESDAY

2 BARANGA DELTA COLONY AWC 26 46 46 27 33 40 73 8249687370 2/2/23 THURSDAY

3 BARANGA FULAPOKHARI-I AWC 24 20 20 17 14 23 37 8763896339 2/3/23 FRIDAY

4 BARANGA FULAPOKHARI-II AWC 24 22 22 9 16 15 31 9437676298 2/4/23 SATURDAY

5 SUNDAY 2/5/23 SUNDAY

6 REFERAL/BACKLOG 2/6/23 MONDAY

7 MUNDALI PADMANAVANAGAR AWC 32 21 21 17 17 21 38 8249727794 2/7/23 TUESDAY

8 MUNDALI RAMDASPUR AWC 29 32 32 23 28 27 55 9937860724 2/8/23 WEDNESDAY

9 MUNDALI TALAGARH AWC 32 29 29 15 19 25 44 7894612172 2/9/23 THURSDAY

10 MUNDALI TRISULIA AWC 22 39 39 26 25 40 65 9078253375 2/10/23 FRIDAY

11 MUNDALI KUSINDA AWC 32 10 10 8 8 10 18 8658823597 2/11/23 SATURDAY

12 SUNDAY 2/12/23 SUNDAY

13 REFERAL/BACKLOG 2/13/23 MONDAY

14 BARANGA AMBABARAI AWC 25 27 27 25 28 24 52 9178682732 2/14/23 TUESDAY

15 BARANGA BACHHIPUR AWC 24 30 30 17 22 25 47 9777949199 2/15/23 WEDNESDAY

16 BARANGA BARANGA AWC 25 27 27 30 23 34 57 7847942979 2/16/23 THURSDAY

17 BARANGA DEULI AWC 24 23 23 22 23 22 45 9338251908 2/17/23 FRIDAY

18 BARANGA GADEIKUDA AWC 26 34 34 10 22 22 44 9938238568 2/18/23 SATURDAY

19 SUNDAY 2/19/23 SUNDAY

20 REFERAL/BACKLOG 2/20/23 MONDAY

21 BARANGA MADHUPUR AWC 25 30 30 24 24 30 54 9337197273 2/21/23 TUESDAY

22 BARANGA LABOUR COLONY AWC 25 16 16 18 15 19 34 8658322264 2/22/23 WEDNESDAY

23 BACKLOG 2/23/23 THURSDAY

24 BACKLOG 2/24/23 FRIDAY

25 BACKLOG 2/25/23 SATURDAY

26 SUNDAY 2/26/23 SUNDAY

27 REFERAL/BACKLOG 2/27/23 MONDAY

28 REPORTIN/BACKLOG 2/28/23 TUESDAY

1 PRAVAROUTRAY JR COLLEGE GODISAHICOLLEGE 35 250 300 550 3/1/23 WEDNESDAY

2 PRAVAROUTRAY JR COLLEGE GODISAHICOLLEGE 35 3/2/23 THURSDAY

3 PRAVAROUTRAY JR COLLEGE GODISAHICOLLEGE 35 3/3/23 FRIDAY

4 PRAVAROUTRAY JR COLLEGE GODISAHICOLLEGE 35 3/4/23 SATURDAY

5 SUNDAY 3/5/23 SUNDAY

6 REFERAL/BACKLOG 3/6/23 MONDAY

7 DOLA 3/7/23 TUESDAY

8 HOLI 3/8/23 WEDNESDAY

9 PRAVAROUTRAY JR COLLEGE GODISAHICOLLEGE 35 3/9/23 THURSDAY

10 PRAVAROUTRAY JR COLLEGE GODISAHICOLLEGE 35 3/10/23 FRIDAY

11 PRAVAROUTRAY JR COLLEGE GODISAHICOLLEGE 35 3/11/23 SATURDAY

12 SUNDAY 3/12/23 SUNDAY

13 REFERAL/BACKLOG 3/13/23 MONDAY

14
BRAHMANA JHARILO JR 

COLLEGE
COLLEGE 6 300 350 650 3/14/23 TUESDAY

15
BRAHMANA JHARILO JR 

COLLEGE
COLLEGE 6 3/15/23 WEDNESDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY-2023

FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH-2023



16
BRAHMANA JHARILO JR 

COLLEGE
COLLEGE 6 3/16/23 THURSDAY

17
BRAHMANA JHARILO JR 

COLLEGE
COLLEGE 6 3/17/23 FRIDAY

18
BRAHMANA JHARILO JR 

COLLEGE
COLLEGE 6 3/18/23 SATURDAY

19 SUNDAY 3/19/23 SUNDAY

20 REFERAL/BACKLOG 3/20/23 MONDAY

21
BRAHMANA JHARILO JR 

COLLEGE
COLLEGE 6 3/21/23 TUESDAY

22
BRAHMANA JHARILO JR 

COLLEGE
COLLEGE 6 3/22/23 WEDNESDAY

23
BRAHMANA JHARILO JR 

COLLEGE
COLLEGE 6 3/23/23 THURSDAY

24
BRAHMANA JHARILO JR 

COLLEGE
COLLEGE 6 3/24/23 FRIDAY

25
BRAHMANA JHARILO JR 

COLLEGE
COLLEGE 6 3/25/23 SATURDAY

26 SUNDAY 3/26/23 SUNDAY

27 REFERAL/BACKLOG 3/27/23 MONDAY

28 REFERAL/BACKLOG 3/28/23 TUESDAY

29 REFERAL/BACKLOG 3/29/23 WEDNESDAY

30 REFERAL/BACKLOG 3/30/23 THURSDAY

31 REPORTIN/BACKLOG 3/31/23 FRIDAY


